All information about this hamper included below is correct at the
time of going to press. Please be aware that in the event that a
substitution is made, this nutrition information and allergy
summary may not accurately reflect the contents of the gift. If you
have any concerns in relation to allergens, or queries about
dietary requirements, please contact us prior to purchase.



Name of product

Renosterbos The Impressionist Sauvignon Blanc 75cl

Monty&Ridge product code

D-AW02

Manufacturer's name and address

Richmond Wine Agencies, Richmond House, 1 The Links,
Popham Close, Hanworth, Middlesex, TW13 6JE, UK

[Ingredients

[Grapes. Contains sulfites

Country of origin South Africa
Storage instructions

Instructions for use

Alcoholic strength (%ABV) 13.5
Allergens

Celery No
Eggs No
Tree nuts No
Cereals containing gluten (including wheat) No
Fish No
Peanuts No
Crustaceans No
Milk No
Sesame No
Soy No

[May contain statements:

[Contains sulfites

Suitable for vegetarians?

Yes

Suitable for vegans?

Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers?

Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers?

Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers?

Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers?

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers?

Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers?

Yes

Nutrition labelling - typical value per 100g/100ml

Energy (kj)

Energy (kcal)

Carbohydrate (g)

Of which sugars (g)

Fat (g)

Of which saturates (g)

Protein (g)

Fibre (g)

Salt (g)




Name of product

Monty&Ridge product code

F-RS04

Manufacturer's name and address

Derbyshire, DE6 1HA

Ingredients

black pepper, ground nutmeg.

Country of origin

United Kingdom

Storage instructions

Instructions for use

Alcoholic strength (%ABV) 0
Allergens

Celery No
Eggs No
Tree nuts No
Cereals containing gluten (including wheat) Yes
Fish No
Peanuts No
Crustaceans No
Milk Yes
Sesame Yes
Soy No

[May contain statements:

|Not suitable for nut allergy sufferers.

Suitable for vegetarians? Yes
Suitable for vegans? No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers? No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers? No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers? No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers? Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers? No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers? Yes
Nutrition labelling - typical value per 100g/100ml

Energy (kj) 2141
Energy (kcal) 512
Carbohydrate (g) 46.8
Of which sugars (g) 0.5
Fat (g) 29.9
Of which saturates (g) 16.4
Protein (g) 16.8
Fibre (g)

Salt (g) 2.2

Millers grate britain buttercrumb biscuits with cheddar 125g

Artisan biscuits, Britannia House, Blenheim Road, Ashbourne,

Wheat flour, Wookey Hole cheddar (37%) (milk), butter (15%)
(milk, salt), rice flour, roasted sesame seeds, autolysed yeast,
extra virgin olive oil, mustard powder, raising agents (disodium
diphosphate, sodium hydrogen carbonate), sea salt, ground




Name of product

Olives et al Whole olives pistou basil and garlic 150g

Monty&Ridge product code

F-DO01

Manufacturer's name and address

Olives et al, Unit 1 North Dorset Business Park, Sturminster
Newton, Dorset DT10 2GA

Ingredients

Green olives (58%), extra virgin olive oil (41%), basil, garlic,
acidity regulator: lactic acid.

Country of origin

United Kingdom

Storage instructions

No need to chill, just keep cool and covered by oil.

Instructions for use

Alcoholic strength (%ABV) 0
Allergens

Celery No
Eggs No
Tree nuts No
Cereals containing gluten (including wheat) No
Fish No
Peanuts No
Crustaceans No
Milk No
Sesame No
Soy No

|May contain statements:

[Nuts, peanuts, sesame

Suitable for vegetarians? Yes
Suitable for vegans? Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers? Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers? Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers? Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers? Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers? No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers? Yes
Nutrition labelling - typical value per 100g/100ml

Energy (kj) 1988
Energy (kcal) 484
Carbohydrate (g) 1
Of which sugars (g) 0
Fat (g) 53
Of which saturates (g) 8
Protein (g) 1
Fibre (g) 0
Salt (g) 2




Name of product

Cornish Charcuterie Chicken liver paté with smokey bacon and sag

Monty&Ridge product code

F-DPO1

Manufacturer's name and address

Cornish Charcuterie, Norton Barton Farm, Launcells, Bude, EX23
ILG

Ingredients

Chicken liver (39.1%), Butter (milk), Onion, Smokey Bacon
(11.3%) (Pork, E251, E301), Water, Maize Starch, Yeast, Salt,
Black Pepper, Bay Leaf, Sage, Preservative: E250.

Country of origin

United Kingdom

Storage instructions

Ambient

Instructions for use

Once open use within 3 days. Best served chilled. Excellent
paired with oat cakes and a dry blush wine.

Alcoholic strength (%ABV) 0
Allergens

Celery No
Eggs No
Tree nuts No
Cereals containing gluten (including wheat) No
Fish No
Peanuts No
Crustaceans No
Milk Yes
Sesame No
Soy No

|May contain statements:

|Nuts, sesame, mustard, celery seed and dairy products.

Suitable for vegetarians? No
Suitable for vegans? No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers? Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers? Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers? No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers? Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers? No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers? Yes
Nutrition labelling - typical value per 100g/100ml

Energy (kj) 1128
Energy (kcal) 272
Carbohydrate (g) 3.5
Of which sugars (g) 1
Fat (g) 23.2
Of which saturates (g) 12.9
Protein (g) 11.7
Fibre (g)

Salt (g) 1.4




Name of product

Cambrook salted peanuts packet 45g

Monty&Ridge product code

F-YNO1

Manufacturer's name and address

Cambrook Foods Ltd, Unit B1/B2, Howard Tenens Estate,
Macadam Way, Andover, Hampshire, United Kingdom, SP10 3LF

Ingredients

Peanuts (98%), salt, sunflower oil.

Country of origin

Various; Manufacture: UK

Storage instructions

Store in a cool dry place

Instructions for use

Alcoholic strength (%ABV) 0
Allergens

Celery No
Eggs No
Tree nuts No
Cereals containing gluten (including wheat) No
Fish No
Peanuts Yes
Crustaceans No
Milk No
Sesame No
Soy No

[May contain statements:

|Other nuts, sesame

Suitable for vegetarians? Yes
Suitable for vegans? Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers? Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers? Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers? Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers? Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers? No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers? Yes
Nutrition labelling - typical value per 100g/100ml

Energy (kj) 2491
Energy (kcal) 602
Carbohydrate (g) 7.1
Of which sugars (g) 3.8
Fat (g) 53
Of which saturates (g) 9.5
Protein (g) 24.5
Fibre (g) 6
Salt (g) 1.1




